Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Item #45702, Amana Tool Carbide-
Tipped V-Groove 90 Deg x 3/8" Dia
X 7/16" CH x 1/2" Shank

$33.87

Thank you for shopping with us! Cut
decorative V-Grooves and lettering on signs
with these V-Groove bits. Use with an edge
guide to chamfer and bevel edges. Can be
used with handheld, table-mounted, and CNC
routers. 2 flute 60° V-Groove bit designed for
lettering, signmaking, and decorative work.
Excellent for cutting:

* Wood

* PVC Plastic

* Sign Board

* Solid Surface

* Plywood

* Veneered Plywood

* Xanita® Board

* 20lbs High Density Urethane

* Acrylic

* Foam

* Laminate

* Melamine

* MDF/HDF

SPECIFICATIONS

Manufacturer

Bl

Diameter

Cut Height, Length, or Width
Flute

Note

Overall Length

Shank

Angle

Amana Tool
3/16 in
3/8in

7/16 in

2

2in

1/2in

90 deg
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